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District Qualifier - September 2013
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hallie Griffin337
U.S. Gold - 205

9.300 9.650 9.7009.000 37.650
11T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kadyn Kozminski336
U.S. Gold - 205

9.650 9.500 9.4009.050 37.600
2 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Amy Caerbert329
U.S. Gold - 205

9.200 9.550 9.4508.600 36.800
14T 2 3T 4T 3 

3 

Brianna Eldridge322
Top Flight - 268

9.700 9.300 9.4508.200 36.650
1 4T 17T 4T 4 

4 

Alyssa Langston331
U.S. Gold - 205

9.000 9.200 9.7508.550 36.500
18T 8 5 1 5 

5 

Sophia Sturgeon326
Top Flight - 268

9.450 9.000 9.4008.500 36.350
9 10T 6 6T 6 

6 

Maile Nelson325
Top Flight - 268

9.600 8.900 9.2008.400 36.100
3 18T 10T 15T 7T

7T

Dillan DeLugo324
Top Flight - 268

9.550 8.850 9.1008.600 36.100
4T 20 3T 18T 7T

7T

Haley Kline334
U.S. Gold - 205

9.300 9.000 9.4008.300 36.000
11T 10T 14T 6T 9 

9 

Isabelle Ortigoza312
Texas Dreams - 236

9.550 8.950 8.8008.400 35.700
4T 17 10T 25T 10T

10T

Mikhaila Sutter327
U.S. Gold - 205

9.150 8.800 9.3008.450 35.700
16 21T 7T 10T 10T

10T

Cadence Carr335
U.S. Gold - 205

9.100 8.800 9.2508.250 35.400
17 21T 16 12* 12T

12T

Jenna Merigold323
Top Flight - 268

8.700 9.000 9.2508.450 35.400
23T 10T 7T 12* 12T

12T

Rhu Manderfeld310
Texas Dreams - 236

9.550 9.000 9.4007.400 35.350
4T 10T 28T 6T 14 

14 

Ruby Jackson313
Texas Dreams - 236

8.450 8.900 9.1008.450 34.900
28 18T 7T 18T 15 

15 

Mary Roach311
Texas Dreams - 236

9.500 8.500 8.5008.350 34.850
8 24T 13 30T 16 

16 

Reese Chezem333
U.S. Gold - 205

8.350 9.250 9.1507.950 34.700
30 6T 21 17 17 

17 

Haylie Huggins328
U.S. Gold - 205

8.900 9.300 8.7007.700 34.600
21 4T 23T 27T 18 

18 

Sophie Garlotte304
Texas Dreams - 236

8.300 9.000 9.2008.050 34.550
31 10T 20 15T 19 

19 

Madelyn Hughes320
The Rock - 225

8.700 8.500 8.8008.400 34.400
23T 24T 10T 25T 20 

20 

Ana Cunningham317
The Rock - 225

8.000 9.250 8.9008.150 34.300
32 6T 19 23T 21 

21 

Sierra Ciena-Houck330
U.S. Gold - 205

8.400 9.000 9.2507.600 34.250
29 10T 27 12T 22 

22 

Christina Driver308
Texas Dreams - 236

9.300 8.400 9.1007.400 34.200
11T 27 28T 18T 23 

23 

Alyssa Parker309
Texas Dreams - 236

9.400 7.800 9.3007.650 34.150
10 32 26 10T 24 

24 
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Sophie Salvatori314
Texas Dreams - 236

8.700 8.200 8.9008.300 34.100
23T 29 14T 23T 25 

25 

Tatum Humphries319
The Rock - 225

8.850 8.300 8.9507.700 33.800
22 28 23T 22 26 

26 

Brecht Shagena332
U.S. Gold - 205

7.000 9.000 9.5008.200 33.700
34 10T 17T 3 27 

27 

Rowan Truman302
Texas Dreams - 236

9.200 8.000 8.7007.700 33.600
14T 31 23T 27T 28 

28 

Mia Hollen303
Texas Dreams - 236

9.550 8.600 9.0006.400 33.550
4T 23 32T 21 29T

29T

Mackenna Miller315
Texas Dreams - 236

9.000 8.100 8.6007.850 33.550
18T 30 22 29 29T

29T

Missouri Grace321
The Rock - 225

8.650 9.050 8.2007.100 33.000
27 9 30 32T 31 

31 

Willow Torrens316
Texas Dreams - 236

8.700 7.200 8.5006.500 30.900
23T 35 31 30T 32 

32 

Catarina Gegax305
Texas Dreams - 236

9.000 7.600 7.9005.300 29.800
18T 33 35 34 33 

33 

Katie Fex306
Texas Dreams - 236

6.000 8.500 8.2006.400 29.100
35 24T 32T 32T 34 

34 

Ava Blancett301
Texas Dreams - 236

7.500 7.400 6.4006.150 27.450
33 34 34 35 35 

35 
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